


Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite 01420 551480

Our Markham collection has a Fixed Back and the option of a Valance or Box Pleat skirt.
The cover image shows a 3.5 seat sofa in Chelsea Canvas by Kirkby Design with a Box Pleat skirt.

The below prices represent the Markham Sofa with a Valance.  
Please contact our Sales team for Box Pleat skirt variation prices. 

Markham 

ChairType: 1.5 Seat 3.5 Seat2 Seat 2.5 Seat 3 Seat 4 Seat

80cm
75cm
102cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

124cm
75cm
102cm

152cm
75cm
102cm

180cm
75cm
102cm

208cm
75cm
102cm

236cm
75cm
102cm

264cm
75cm
102cm

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£1,959 £3,282£2,661 £3,693£2,991 £4,107 £4,521





Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite 01420 551480

Our Kingsland collection has a Cushion Back and the option of a Valance or Box Pleat skirt.
The cover image shows a 3.5 seat sofa in Chelsea Canvas by Kirkby Design with a Box Pleat skirt.

The below prices represent the Kingsland Sofa with a Valance. 
Please contact our Sales team for Box Pleat skirt variation prices.

Kingsland

ChairType: 1.5 Seat 3.5 Seat2 Seat 2.5 Seat 3 Seat 4 Seat

80cm
87cm
102cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

124cm
87cm
102cm

152cm
87cm
102cm

180cm
87cm
102cm

208cm
87cm
102cm

236cm
87cm
102cm

264cm
87cm
102cm

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£2,055 £3,498£2,796 £3,936£3,180 £4,377 £4,818





Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite 01420 551480

Our Cavendish collection has a Cushion Back and the option of a Valance or Frill skirt.
The cover image shows a 3 seat sofa in Tori Murphy Harbour Stripe Cotton Fawn with a Frill skirt.

The below prices represent the Cavendish Sofa with a Valance. 
Please contact our Sales team for Frill variation prices. 

Cavendish

ChairType: 1.5 Seat 3.5 Seat2 Seat 2.5 Seat 3 Seat 4 Seat

60cm
74cm
102cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

84cm
74cm
102cm

112cm
74cm
102cm

140cm
74cm
102cm

168cm
74cm
102cm

196cm
74cm
102cm

224cm
74cm
102cm

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£1,599  £3,039£2,259 £3,315£ 2,718 £3,540 £3,768





Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite 01420 551480

Our Fanshawe collection has a Cushion Back and the option of Fixed upholstery or Fixed Valance, and Loose Cover. 
The cover image shows a 3 seat sofa in Ice II Conker by Kirkby Design with Fixed upholstery.

The below prices represent the Fanshawe Sofa with a Fixed Cover. 
Please contact our Sales team for Loose Cover variation prices.

Fanshawe

ChairType: 3.5 Seat2 Seat 2.5 Seat 3 Seat 4 Seat

80cm
91cm
95cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

132cm
91cm
95cm

160cm
91cm
95cm

188cm
91cm
95cm

216cm
91cm
95cm

244cm
91cm
95cm

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£1,534 £2,394 £2,610£2,286 £2,794 £3,092





Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite 01420 551480

Our Fanshawe collection has a Cushion Back and the option for a Fixed or Loose Cover.
The cover image shows a symmetrical corner sofa, in Hetton Antique White by Romo Fabrics.

The below prices represent the Fanshawe Corner Sofa with a Fixed Cover. 
Please contact our Sales team for Loose Cover variation prices. 

Fanshawe Corner

Square 
Corner Unit

Type: 3.5 Seater Unit 
(single arm)

2 Seater Unit 
(single arm)

2.5 Seater Unit 
(single arm)

3 Seater Unit 
(single arm)

4 Seater Unit 
(single arm)

95cm
91cm
95cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

122cm
91cm
95cm

150cm
91cm
95cm

178cm
91cm
95cm

206cm
91cm
95cm

234cm
91cm
95cm

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£1,617 £2,196 £2,412£2,088 £2,596 £2,895





Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite 01420 551480

Our Draycott collection has a Fixed upholstered back and the option for a Fixed Cover or Fixed Valance.
The cover image shows a 3 seat sofa in Chelsea Chalk by Kirkby Design with Fixed upholstery.

The below prices represent the Draycott Sofa with a Fixed Cover.
Please contact our Sales team for Loose Cover variation prices.

Draycott 

ChairType: 3.5 Seat2 Seat 2.5 Seat 3 Seat 4 Seat

98cm
76cm
92cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

150m
76cm
92cm

178cm
76cm
92cm

206cm
76cm
92cm

234cm
76cm
92cm

262cm
76cm
92cm

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£1,505 £2,344 £2,538£2,178 £2,733 £3,006





Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite 01420 551480

Our Radnor collection has a Fixed Back and a Fixed Cover.
The cover image shows a chair in Kirkby Ice II Dragonfly.

Radnor

ChairType: 3.5 Seat2 Seat1.5 Seat 2.5 Seat 3 Seat 4 Seat

86cm
76cm
94cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

138cm
76cm
94cm

110cm
76cm
94cm

166cm
76cm
94cm

194cm
76cm
94cm

222cm
76cm
94cm

250cm
76cm
94cm

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£1,668 £3,120 £3,330£2,916£2,484 £3,561 £3,813





Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite 01420 551480

Our Myrtle collection has a Cushion Back and the option for a Fixed or Loose Cover.
The cover image shows a 3 seat sofa in Chelsea Blossom by Kirkby Design with a Loose Cover.

Our Myrtle collection is also available as a sofa bed.

The below prices represent the Myrtle Sofa with a Fixed Cover.  
Please contact our Sales team for Loose Cover variation prices. 

Myrtle 

ChairType: 3.5 Seat2 Seat 2.5 Seat 3 Seat 4 Seat

85cm
85cm
97cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

137cm
85cm
97cm

165cm
85cm
97cm

193cm
85cm
97cm

221cm
85cm
97cm

249cm
85cm
97cm

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£ 1,534  £2,394 £ 2,610£2,286  £2,794 £3,093



Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite

01420 551480

Our Perfect Chair has a Fixed Cover and the option for  
a Valance. The cover image shows a Perfect Chair in Pukka 
Print Airforce and Jam.

Perfect Chair

ChairType:

78cm
83cm
80cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£1,833



Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite

01420 551480

Our cover image shows a Patsy Footstool in Parker & Jules 
Creeping Trellis, Wedgewood Red.

Our footstools are available in bespoke sizes.

Patsy Footstool

FootstoolType:

45cm
45cm
45cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£378



Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite

01420 551480

Small Medium LargeType:

80cm
35cm
100cm

110cm
35cm
110cm

160cm
35cm
110cm

Width:
Height:
Depth:

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£810 £882 £954

Our cover image shows a Saffron Footstool 
in Parker & Jules Lulu Hunter. 

Our footstools are available in bespoke sizes.

Saffron Footstool



Boura & White, West End Flower Farm, Alton GU34 4JG
bouraandwhite.co.uk sales@bouraandwhite.co.uk @bouraandwhite

01420 551480

Single Double KingType:

Prices:
(ex fabric)

£2,250 £2,880 £3,360

Our Gretel Bed has Fixed upholstery with a Valance. 
The cover image shows a Single Gretel Bed in Flora  
Soames Plain Stripe Outdoor Ruby.

Gretel Bed


